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TEACHERS FEED BACK ANALYSIS 2017-18

NO OF TEACHERS POSTED - 14  DATA COLLECTED FROM-12

STRONGLY |
STRONGLY AGREE NOT SURE DISAGREE DISAGREE
SN QUESTIONS AGREE (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1 |Coliege viston and objectives are reflected in college declsions 16.67 58,33 25 0 0
2 |Students are desciplined and respect the staff members 16.67 75 0 8.33 0
3 [College provide opportunities for continuous development of staff 16.67 50 25 8.33 0
4 |[Equal opportunities for all staff is provided 8.33 66,67 25 0 0
5 |College has adequate medical facilities 0 66.67 16.67 16.67 0
6 |Rest room, toilets, laboratory,play ground are clean 0 66.67 0 33.33 0
7 |Clean drinking water is available 8.33 83.33 0 833 0
8 |Syllabus is as per students needs 8.33 58.33 8.33 25 0
9 [Library is well eqipped,books are available and accessible 8.33 75 0 16.67 0
10 |Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching 833 91.67 0 0 0
1 Good facilities and encouragement to the teachers for their 0 75 833 16.67 0
research work
12 Colleg? pavs attenflon to con§ervat|on of environment am.i has 25 66.67 833 0 0
taken initiative on implementing west management practices
13 Principal is .approachable and accessible and believes in building 2 75 0 o o
partenership
14 |Parents are satisfied with the college procedures and policies 16.67 41.67 41.67 0 0
15 Their is a mechanism for feedback,review and performence 833 75 833 833 0
inhancement for the staff
16 |Data, records, documents and evidence are well maintained 833 41.67 33.33 8.33 833
17 |Capabilities/Potential of the staff are fully utilized 0 75 16.67 8.33 0
18 |Recognition/ Appreciation of the individual work is given 0 58.33 3333 8.33 0
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